
Rundenwettkampf  Luftgewehr  Kreisliga  2019-2020 

Mannschaftswertung  Staffel  2

Wettkampfort

Plz Verein v 1.wk 2.wk 3.wk 4.wk 5.wk Ergebnis

1 SV Metzingen 1670 1572 1649 1625 6516

Schluck,Rüdiger 326 324 349 341

Stübbecke,Marcel 310 296 319 302

Herrmann,Kai 351 335

Stossberger,Christian 325 311 333

Stübbecke,Edmund 358 339 335 334

Meyer,Hans-Heinrich (E) 280 307 313 315

Lange,Heinrich (E) 279 306 313 315

2 SV Künsche 1339 1683 1704 1712 6438

Klatt , Olaf 336 329 335 348

Schulze,Torsten 339 322 336

Gense,Lothar 322 327 324 333

Zitko,Sebastian 357 373 385 356

Stobbe,Christian 324 315 338 339

3 SV Tiessau 1537 1611 1653 1586 6387

Loelf,Carmen 355 359 369 344

Brandenburg,Andrea 311 328 342 321

Haffner,Lars  316 331 332 316

Sander,Dörthe 256 298 321

Bunk,Mario 299 295 289 296

Weissmann,Lena (E) 259 290 323 324

Wegner,Petrick (E) 295 304 289 309

4 SV Lenzen  1658 1676 1689 1307 6330

Wendig,Karl-Matthias 328 321 333 327

Karmienke,Frank 341 331 330 329

Brost,Andreas 326 326 315 314

Kölln,Christina Doreen 342 352 356

Augustin,Christoffer 321 346 355 337

Einzelwertung  Kreisliga  Staffel 2

1 Zitko,Sebastian SV Künsche 357 373 385 356 1471

2 Loelf,Carmen SV Tiessau 355 359 369 344 1427

3 Stübbecke,Edmund SV Metzingen 358 339 335 334 1366

4 Augustin,Christoffer SV Lenzen  321 346 355 337 1359

5 Klatt , Olaf SV Künsche 336 329 335 348 1348

6 Schluck,Rüdiger SV Metzingen 326 324 349 341 1340

7 Karmienke,Frank SV Lenzen  341 331 330 329 1331

8 Stobbe,Christian SV Künsche 324 315 338 339 1316

9 Wendig,Karl-Matthias SV Lenzen  328 321 333 327 1309

10 Gense,Lothar SV Künsche 322 327 324 333 1306

11 Brandenburg,Andrea SV Tiessau 311 328 342 321 1302

12 Haffner,Lars SV Tiessau 316 331 332 316 1295

13 Brost,Andreas SV Lenzen  326 326 315 314 1281

14 Stübbecke,Marcel SV Metzingen 310 296 319 302 1227

15 Meyer,Hans-Heinrich (E) SV Metzingen 280 307 313 315 1215

16 Lange,Heinrich (E) SV Metzingen 279 306 313 315 1213

17 Wegner,Petrick (E) SV Tiessau 295 304 289 309 1197

18 Weissmann,Lena (E) SV Tiessau 259 290 323 324 1196

19 Bunk,Mario SV Tiessau 299 295 289 296 1179

20 Kölln,Christina Doreen SV Lenzen  342 352 356 1050

21 Schulze,Torsten SV Künsche 339 322 336 997

22 Stossberger,Christian SV Metzingen 325 311 333 969

23 Sander,Dörthe SV Tiessau 256 298 321 875

24 Herrmann,Kai SV Metzingen 351 335 686

RWK-Leiter Edmund Stübbecke



Rundenwettkampf  Luftgewehr  Kreisliga  2019-2020 

Plz Verein v 1.wk 2.wk 3.wk 4.wk 5.wk Ergebnis

25 SV Künsche

26 SV Künsche

 

RWK-Leiter Edmund Stübbecke


